
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, WI
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3305 Kassye Todd              10 Elmwood/Plum City            21:36.6  6:58 
      2    2 3236 Rachel Mancuso           10 Ellsworth                    21:46.9  7:01 
      3    3 3119 Courtney Dressel         12 Colfax                       22:08.6  7:08 
      4    4 3240 Julia Vanwatermeulen     10 Ellsworth                    22:09.9  7:09 
      5    5 3123 Erica Kallstrom          09 Colfax                       22:12.3  7:09 
      6    6 3192 Eilizabeth Fasbender     11 Elk Mound                    22:16.9  7:11 
      7    7 3202 Alana Plaszcz            09 Elk Mound                    22:26.7  7:14 
      8    8 3120 Dempsey Fogarty          12 Colfax                       22:29.5  7:15 
      9    9 3128 Abigail Schotter         11 Colfax                       22:29.7  7:15 
     10   10 3444 Annika Carlson           12 Prescott                     22:38.2  7:18 
     11   11 3321 Morgan Kadinger          12 Glenwood City                22:43.4  7:19 
     12   12 3453 Samantha Ritter          11 Prescott                     22:48.2  7:21 
     13   13 3455 Molly Sweet              12 Prescott                     23:19.3  7:31 
     14   14 3300 Libby Feuker             12 Elmwood/Plum City            23:20.3  7:31 
     15   15 3238 Claire Straub            09 Ellsworth                    23:22.2  7:32 
     16   16 3122 Ally Heidorn             11 Colfax                       23:27.3  7:33 
     17   17 3303 Emily Pickerign          11 Elmwood/Plum City            23:31.9  7:35 
     18      3393 Maddie Gilbertson        12 Mondovi                      23:32.9  7:35 
     19   18 3090 Shiann Wagner            10 Boyceville                   23:39.8  7:37 
     20   19 3126 Haley Prince             09 Colfax                       23:39.8  7:37 
     21   20 3304 Josie Tiffany            11 Elmwood/Plum City            23:46.6  7:40 
     22   21 3369 Cassidy Kabus            10 Independence/Gilmanton       23:57.4  7:43 
     23   22 3237 Emma Omicini             11 Ellsworth                    24:00.4  7:44 
     24   23 3061 Emily Midthun            11 Altoona                      24:02.7  7:45 
     25   24 3477 Christa Brorson          12 Spring Valley                24:21.4  7:51 
     26   25 3427 Cameron Scholze          11 Osseo-Fairchild              24:26.6  7:53 
     27   26 3330 Kaylie Scalze            11 Glenwood City                24:39.5  7:57 
     28   27 3155 Emma Hansen              09 Durand                       24:40.9  7:57 
     29   28 3493 Brianna O'Brien          10 Spring Valley                24:48.8  8:00 
     30   29 3327 Maya Petersen            12 Glenwood City                24:51.8  8:01 
     31   30 3480 Jacqueline Dieckman      12 Spring Valley                24:55.0  8:02 
     32      3357 Jaqi Gerbitz             11 Immanuel Lutheran            24:59.7  8:03 
     33   31 3190 Hannah Cedarblade        10 Elk Mound                    25:14.1  8:08 
     34   32 3446 Julia Cleasby            10 Prescott                     25:15.2  8:08 
     35   33 3452 Kelsey Penk              11 Prescott                     25:16.2  8:09 
     36   34 3486 Rachel Hartung           09 Spring Valley                25:25.0  8:11 
     37   35 3160 Kennedy Robelia          10 Durand                       25:32.1  8:14 
     38      3400 Amanda Rud               12 Mondovi                      25:38.9  8:16 
     39   36 3082 Lauren Dominick          10 Boyceville                   26:09.4  8:26 
     40   37 3450 Jennifer Kleinschmidt    12 Prescott                     26:14.1  8:27 
     41   38 3145 Emily Annis              09 Durand                       26:18.2  8:28 
     42   39 3085 Emma Harnisch            11 Boyceville                   26:33.9  8:34 
     43   40 3331 Emma Scholler            10 Glenwood City                26:38.3  8:35 
     44   41 3194 Meredith Hainstock       11 Elk Mound                    26:41.0  8:36 
     45   42 3429 Ellie Waters             12 Osseo-Fairchild              26:45.5  8:37 
     46      3359 Stacey Noeldner          10 Immanuel Lutheran            26:46.8  8:38 
     47   43 3232 Shanelle Borth           11 Ellsworth                    26:51.2  8:39 
     48   44 3083 Marissa Dormanen         10 Boyceville                   26:55.0  8:40 
     49   45 3158 Andrea McRoberts         11 Durand                       26:58.4  8:41 
     50   46 3233 Maggie Engnes            11 Ellsworth                    27:01.5  8:42 
     51   47 3197 Nevada Lapointe          12 Elk Mound                    27:05.5  8:44 
     52   48 3062 Christine Rogers         11 Altoona                      27:14.6  8:47 
     53   49 3196 Hanna Hollister          09 Elk Mound                    27:17.2  8:47 
     54   50 3496 Katy Schreiber           11 Spring Valley                27:18.6  8:48 
     55   51 3456 Nicole Wawra             12 Prescott                     27:30.3  8:52 
     56   52 3199 Ciera Lind               09 Elk Mound                    27:31.7  8:52 
     57      3441 Jennifer Burmood         12 Prescott                     27:35.2  8:53 
     58   53 3063 Alyssa Sanford           11 Altoona                      27:36.8  8:54 
     59   54 3234 Grace Groh               09 Ellsworth                    27:39.4  8:55 
     60   55 3421 Valerie Gillingham       10 Osseo-Fairchild              27:39.5  8:55 
     61   56 3426 Aubrie Lyngen            12 Osseo-Fairchild              27:48.1  8:57 
     62      3201 Claudia Paul             10 Elk Mound                    27:49.4  8:58 
     63   57 3371 Sara Marsolek            11 Independence/Gilmanton       27:50.4  8:58 
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     64      3457 Lucia Zara               12 Prescott                     28:02.8  9:02 
     65   58 3420 Mariah Filla             12 Osseo-Fairchild              28:20.5  9:08 
     66      3443 Emily Buss               10 Prescott                     28:21.0  9:08 
     67   59 3476 Holly Anderson           11 Spring Valley                28:21.6  9:08 
     68   60 3060 Emily Johnson            09 Altoona                      28:30.5  9:11 
     69      3189 Hannah Carlson           10 Elk Mound                    28:35.7  9:13 
     70   61 3318 Tia Carlson              11 Glenwood City                28:41.1  9:14 
     71      3404 Grace Weinzierl          10 Mondovi                      28:46.6  9:16 
     72      3207 Audrey Westcott          09 Elk Mound                    28:50.7  9:18 
     73      3235 Christina Kowalchyk      11 Ellsworth                    28:51.0  9:18 
     74   62 3367 Tessa Bragger            12 Independence/Gilmanton       28:53.5  9:18 
     75   63 3479 Arianna Colombo          11 Spring Valley                29:06.2  9:23 
     76      3208 Corrine Zimmer           12 Elk Mound                    29:24.1  9:28 
     77      3487 Whitney Hartung          11 Spring Valley                29:25.7  9:29 
     78   64 3164 Jocelyn Zuercher         10 Durand                       29:25.7  9:29 
     79   65 3066 Sierra Stout             11 Altoona                      29:38.9  9:33 
     80      3356 Deb Bernthal             12 Immanuel Lutheran            29:51.3  9:37 
     81   66 3162 Josie Steller            12 Durand                       29:52.9  9:38 
     82      3193 Elayna Gutsch            12 Elk Mound                    29:55.1  9:38 
     83      3385 Mary Dust                10 Lac Courte Oreilles          30:09.1  9:43 
     84   67 3372 Maddie Woychik           10 Independence/Gilmanton       30:10.0  9:43 
     85   68 3064 Katie Schubring          11 Altoona                      30:16.3  9:45 
     86      3478 Tessa Cipriano           10 Spring Valley                30:40.4  9:53 
     87      3358 Becca Krause             12 Immanuel Lutheran            30:41.2  9:53 
     88   69 3056 Bailee Bontje            11 Altoona                      30:45.7  9:55 
     89   70 3297 Kaitlyn Ahlers           11 Elmwood/Plum City            31:22.1 10:06 
     90      3492 Jordan Ninneman          12 Spring Valley                31:27.4 10:08 
     91      3057 Daysia Cruz              09 Altoona                      32:39.1 10:31 
     92      3058 Maddy Hager              09 Altoona                      32:49.3 10:34 
     93      3182 Annabelle Vikingson      09 Eleva-Strum                  33:00.0 10:38 
     94   71 3154 Maya Gruber              10 Durand                       33:27.5 10:47 
     95   72 3373 Sophia Woychik           12 Independence/Gilmanton       34:08.2 11:00 
     96      3449 Melanie Jones            09 Prescott                     34:51.4 11:14 
     97   73 3087 Sarah Kapsner            09 Boyceville                   35:36.4 11:28 
     98      3490 Madison Maier            09 Spring Valley                37:12.4 11:59 
     99      3206 Margaret Tamke           09 Elk Mound                    38:58.4 12:33 
    100   74 3370 Amy Lien                 09 Independence/Gilmanton       42:31.9 13:42 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    41  Colfax                                (22:33.5  112:47.4 1:18.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Courtney Dressel          12 22:08.6
  2      5  Erica Kallstrom           09 22:12.3
  3      8  Dempsey Fogarty           12 22:29.5
  4      9  Abigail Schotter          11 22:29.7
  5     16  Ally Heidorn              11 23:27.3
  6   ( 19) Haley Prince              09 23:39.8
  
  2.    86  Ellsworth                             (23:38.2  118:10.6 5:04.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Rachel Mancuso            10 21:46.9
  2      4  Julia Vanwatermeulen      10 22:09.9
  3     15  Claire Straub             09 23:22.2
  4     22  Emma Omicini              11 24:00.4
  5     43  Shanelle Borth            11 26:51.2
  6   ( 46) Maggie Engnes             11 27:01.5
  7   ( 54) Grace Groh                09 27:39.4
  
  3.   100  Prescott                              (23:51.5  119:17.1 2:38.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Annika Carlson            12 22:38.2
  2     12  Samantha Ritter           11 22:48.2
  3     13  Molly Sweet               12 23:19.3
  4     32  Julia Cleasby             10 25:15.2
  5     33  Kelsey Penk               11 25:16.2
  6   ( 37) Jennifer Kleinschmidt     12 26:14.1
  7   ( 51) Nicole Wawra              12 27:30.3
  
  4.   122  Elmwood/Plum City                     (24:43.5  123:37.5 9:45.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kassye Todd               10 21:36.6
  2     14  Libby Feuker              12 23:20.3
  3     17  Emily Pickerign           11 23:31.9
  4     20  Josie Tiffany             11 23:46.6
  5     70  Kaitlyn Ahlers            11 31:22.1
  
  5.   132  Elk Mound                             (24:44.9  123:44.2 4:48.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Eilizabeth Fasbender      11 22:16.9
  2      7  Alana Plaszcz             09 22:26.7
  3     31  Hannah Cedarblade         10 25:14.1
  4     41  Meredith Hainstock        11 26:41.0
  5     47  Nevada Lapointe           12 27:05.5
  6   ( 49) Hanna Hollister           09 27:17.2
  7   ( 52) Ciera Lind                09 27:31.7
  
  6.   166  Spring Valley                         (25:21.8  126:48.8 2:57.2)
====================================================
  1     24  Christa Brorson           12 24:21.4
  2     28  Brianna O'Brien           10 24:48.8
  3     30  Jacqueline Dieckman       12 24:55.0
  4     34  Rachel Hartung            09 25:25.0
  5     50  Katy Schreiber            11 27:18.6
  6   ( 59) Holly Anderson            11 28:21.6
  7   ( 63) Arianna Colombo           11 29:06.2
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   167  Glenwood City                         (25:30.9  127:34.1 5:57.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Morgan Kadinger           12 22:43.4
  2     26  Kaylie Scalze             11 24:39.5
  3     29  Maya Petersen             12 24:51.8
  4     40  Emma Scholler             10 26:38.3
  5     61  Tia Carlson               11 28:41.1
  
  8.   209  Durand                                (26:35.1  132:55.3 4:44.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Emma Hansen               09 24:40.9
  2     35  Kennedy Robelia           10 25:32.1
  3     38  Emily Annis               09 26:18.2
  4     45  Andrea McRoberts          11 26:58.4
  5     64  Jocelyn Zuercher          10 29:25.7
  6   ( 66) Josie Steller             12 29:52.9
  7   ( 71) Maya Gruber               10 33:27.5
  
  9.   210  Boyceville                            (27:46.9  138:54.511:56.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Shiann Wagner             10 23:39.8
  2     36  Lauren Dominick           10 26:09.4
  3     39  Emma Harnisch             11 26:33.9
  4     44  Marissa Dormanen          10 26:55.0
  5     73  Sarah Kapsner             09 35:36.4
  
 10.   236  Osseo-Fairchild                       (27:00.1  135:00.2 3:53.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Cameron Scholze           11 24:26.6
  2     42  Ellie Waters              12 26:45.5
  3     55  Valerie Gillingham        10 27:39.5
  4     56  Aubrie Lyngen             12 27:48.1
  5     58  Mariah Filla              12 28:20.5
  
 11.   249  Altoona                               (27:24.7  137:03.5 5:36.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Emily Midthun             11 24:02.7
  2     48  Christine Rogers          11 27:14.6
  3     53  Alyssa Sanford            11 27:36.8
  4     60  Emily Johnson             09 28:30.5
  5     65  Sierra Stout              11 29:38.9
  6   ( 68) Katie Schubring           11 30:16.3
  7   ( 69) Bailee Bontje             11 30:45.7
  
 12.   279  Independence/Gilmanton                (28:59.9  144:59.510:10.8)
====================================================
  1     21  Cassidy Kabus             10 23:57.4
  2     57  Sara Marsolek             11 27:50.4
  3     62  Tessa Bragger             12 28:53.5
  4     67  Maddie Woychik            10 30:10.0
  5     72  Sophia Woychik            12 34:08.2
  6   ( 74) Amy Lien                  09 42:31.9
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3336 Isabella Williams         8 Glenwood City                13:11.2  6:36 
      2    2 3161 Madison Sand              6 Durand                       13:16.5  6:39 
      3    3 3317 Emily Bethel              8 Glenwood City                13:47.8  6:54 
      4    4 3333 Bella Simmons             6 Glenwood City                14:06.2  7:04 
      5      3299 Katie Feuker              8 Elmwood/Plum City            14:12.7  7:07 
      6    5 3116 Jasmine Best              6 Colfax                       14:15.1  7:08 
      7    6 3124 Addisyn Olson             7 Colfax                       14:40.8  7:21 
      8    7 3269 Josie Miller              7 Ellsworth Middle School      14:42.2  7:22 
      9    8 3540 Isabella Rasmuson         6 Viking Middle School         14:54.3  7:28 
     10    9 3328 Samantha Peterson         6 Glenwood City                14:56.6  7:29 
     11   10 3324 Gabrielle Moede           7 Glenwood City                15:10.4  7:36 
     12   11 3325 Tabby Nadeau              7 Glenwood City                15:17.2  7:39 
     13   12 3533 Laura Luckwaldt           8 Viking Middle School         15:18.8  7:40 
     14   13 3527 Amber Delong              8 Viking Middle School         15:23.0  7:42 
     15   14 3156 Laina Hathaway            7 Durand                       15:25.3  7:43 
     16   15 3329 Bella Rassbach            7 Glenwood City                15:27.5  7:44 
     17   16 3276 Sophia Vogel              7 Ellsworth Middle School      15:29.9  7:45 
     18   17 3541 Makenzie Weiss            6 Viking Middle School         15:31.8  7:46 
     19   18 3152 Joslin Carothers          6 Durand                       15:32.3  7:47 
     20      3091 Noelle Wheeldon           8 Boyceville                   15:37.3  7:49 
     21   19 3146 Paige Auth                6 Durand                       15:38.9  7:50 
     22      3332 Kendall Schutz            6 Glenwood City                15:41.6  7:51 
     23   20 3117 Jillian Bowe              6 Colfax                       15:48.1  7:55 
     24      3316 Annika Bauman             7 Glenwood City                15:58.2  8:00 
     25      3322 Ella Knops                6 Glenwood City                15:58.6  8:00 
     26   21 3481 Katherine Dieckman        8 Spring Valley                15:59.5  8:00 
     27   22 3529 Megan Hietala             8 Viking Middle School         15:59.9  8:00 
     28   23 3255 Mattie Beck               8 Ellsworth Middle School      16:03.6  8:02 
     29   24 3261 McKenna Girdeen           7 Ellsworth Middle School      16:04.2  8:03 
     30   25 3387 Madeline Avery            7 Mondovi                      16:05.9  8:03 
     31   26 3115 Juelia Berger             8 Colfax                       16:06.5  8:04 
     32   27 3163 Abby Weber                8 Durand                       16:06.6  8:04 
     33   28 3151 Aubrie Brunner            8 Durand                       16:07.6  8:04 
     34   29 3539 Allison Nutt              7 Viking Middle School         16:07.9  8:04 
     35   30 3522 Bailey Albrightson        7 Viking Middle School         16:10.7  8:06 
     36   31 3200 Kirstin Martinson         8 Elk Mound                    16:11.6  8:06 
     37      3534 Morgan Margelofsky        6 Viking Middle School         16:11.7  8:06 
     38      3320 Myah Eliason              7 Glenwood City                16:19.1  8:10 
     39      3520 Kaitlin Achterhof         7 Viking Middle School         16:21.0  8:11 
     40   32 3403 Katherine Thompson        6 Mondovi                      16:22.2  8:12 
     41      3526 Madison Couch             7 Viking Middle School         16:29.1  8:15 
     42   33 3191 Sophie Cedarblade         8 Elk Mound                    16:32.7  8:17 
     43   34 3204 Taya Schaefer             8 Elk Mound                    16:35.2  8:18 
     44   35 3149 Lauren Brantner           8 Durand                       16:39.2  8:20 
     45   36 3205 Kayli Solberg             8 Elk Mound                    16:42.0  8:21 
     46      3537 Angela Nilssen            6 Viking Middle School         16:47.4  8:24 
     47      3148 Brinly Bauer              6 Durand                       16:48.6  8:25 
     48   37 3397 Kennedy Larson            7 Mondovi                      16:49.3  8:25 
     49      3335 Lexi Wannemacher          7 Glenwood City                16:50.0  8:25 
     50      3298 Emily Bleskacek           6 Elmwood/Plum City            17:00.5  8:31 
     51   38 3188 Hailey Blaskowski         8 Elk Mound                    17:01.6  8:31 
     52      3150 Olivia Breidung           6 Durand                       17:11.4  8:36 
     53   39 3475 Claire Anderson           6 Spring Valley                17:16.0  8:38 
     54      3147 Tessa Auth                6 Durand                       17:17.6  8:39 
     55   40 3389 Grace Boley               8 Mondovi                      17:19.2  8:40 
     56      3088 Cadence Kurr              6 Boyceville                   17:20.1  8:41 
     57   41 3121 Julieann Geissler         6 Colfax                       17:23.6  8:42 
     58   42 3388 Hailey Bauer              7 Mondovi                      17:25.7  8:43 
     59      3524 Elizabeth Berndt          8 Viking Middle School         17:30.4  8:46 
     60   43 3398 Autumn Morrow             6 Mondovi                      17:32.1  8:47 
     61   44 3257 Trinity Borst             7 Ellsworth Middle School      17:38.0  8:49 
     62   45 3390 Cierra Bollinger          6 Mondovi                      17:38.8  8:50 
     63   46 3254 Hayley Bach               6 Ellsworth Middle School      17:43.0  8:52 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64   47 3253 Stella Anderson           8 Ellsworth Middle School      17:54.4  8:58 
     65      3521 Allison Albrightson       6 Viking Middle School         17:54.4  8:58 
     66      3302 Emily Miller              6 Elmwood/Plum City            17:57.6  8:59 
     67      3394 Maddy Hutter              6 Mondovi                      18:01.7  9:01 
     68      3536 Gabby Monicken            7 Viking Middle School         18:05.9  9:03 
     69      3263 Grace Gutting             6 Ellsworth Middle School      18:07.2  9:04 
     70      3272 Makayla Runyon            6 Ellsworth Middle School      18:11.0  9:06 
     71      3402 Kyla Taylor               6 Mondovi                      18:11.2  9:06 
     72      3262 Cece Groh                 7 Ellsworth Middle School      18:17.6  9:09 
     73      3260 Kacie Duval               7 Ellsworth Middle School      18:20.7  9:11 
     74      3334 Alex Swanepoel            7 Glenwood City                18:24.6  9:13 
     75      3259 Mea Drake                 7 Ellsworth Middle School      18:30.0  9:15 
     76      3323 Payton Knops              6 Glenwood City                18:32.7  9:17 
     77   48 3118 Emilee Burcham-Scofield   6 Colfax                       18:37.8  9:19 
     78   49 3482 Kylie Flanders            6 Spring Valley                18:41.6  9:21 
     79   50 3125 Evelyn Pommerring         6 Colfax                       18:45.3  9:23 
     80      3086 Ella Holden               6 Boyceville                   18:52.6  9:27 
     81      3274 Shelby Schultz            7 Ellsworth Middle School      18:57.1  9:29 
     82   51 3488 Andrea Hinzman            6 Spring Valley                19:06.1  9:34 
     83      3523 Brooke Albrightson        6 Viking Middle School         19:12.1  9:37 
     84      3273 Jolene Schultz            7 Ellsworth Middle School      19:14.4  9:38 
     85      3153 Kiernan Erb               6 Durand                       19:15.1  9:38 
     86      3157 Alex Hohmann              6 Durand                       19:19.7  9:40 
     87      3528 Zoe Henderson             6 Viking Middle School         19:27.3  9:44 
     88      3525 Oliva Campbell            6 Viking Middle School         19:29.1  9:45 
     89      3092 Shiloh Wheeldon           7 Boyceville                   19:29.4  9:45 
     90      3538 Ally Noll                 6 Viking Middle School         19:39.7  9:50 
     91      3535 Taylor Merriman           6 Viking Middle School         19:47.0  9:54 
     92      3401 Jordan Slaby              8 Mondovi                      19:54.3  9:58 
     93      3129 Mariah Smith              6 Colfax                       19:55.1  9:58 
     94      3268 Ann Lundstrom             6 Ellsworth Middle School      19:57.3  9:59 
     95   52 3489 Kari Hybben               8 Spring Valley                20:00.3 10:01 
     96      3271 Leah Pieper               8 Ellsworth Middle School      20:04.1 10:03 
     97      3264 Jessie Kittelson          7 Ellsworth Middle School      20:20.1 10:11 
     98   53 3484 Kaitlin Grahm             6 Spring Valley                20:22.1 10:12 
     99      3315 Nyah Anderson             8 Glenwood City                20:22.1 10:12 
    100      3399 Emily Noetzelmann         8 Mondovi                      20:26.0 10:13 
    101      3267 Emily Lofgren             8 Ellsworth Middle School      20:28.6 10:15 
    102   54 3497 Josie Stockwell           6 Spring Valley                20:56.4 10:29 
    103      3252 Kora Adekunmisi           7 Ellsworth Middle School      21:39.4 10:50 
    104      3483 Alison Grahm              6 Spring Valley                21:43.1 10:52 
    105      3266 Hailey Kowalchyk          6 Ellsworth Middle School      22:03.9 11:02 
    106      3491 Ella Martin               6 Spring Valley                22:08.7 11:05 
    107      3270 Alli Minder               6 Ellsworth Middle School      22:41.4 11:21 
    108      3265 Ashley Koch               6 Ellsworth Middle School      23:59.9 12:00 
    109      3495 Lizzie Prudlow            6 Spring Valley                24:00.1 12:01 
    110      3256 Sara Belland              6 Ellsworth Middle School      24:50.9 12:26 
    111      2423 Isabelle Grover          06 Lac Courte Oreilles          24:57.5 12:29 
    112      3258 Marisa Dendinger          6 Ellsworth Middle School      26:12.2 13:07 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Glenwood City                         (14:14.5  71:12.2 1:59.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Isabella Williams          8 13:11.2
  2      3  Emily Bethel               8 13:47.8
  3      4  Bella Simmons              6 14:06.2
  4      9  Samantha Peterson          6 14:56.6
  5     10  Gabrielle Moede            7 15:10.4
  6   ( 11) Tabby Nadeau               7 15:17.2
  7   ( 15) Bella Rassbach             7 15:27.5
  
  2.    72  Viking Middle School                  (15:25.6  77:07.8 1:05.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Isabella Rasmuson          6 14:54.3
  2     12  Laura Luckwaldt            8 15:18.8
  3     13  Amber Delong               8 15:23.0
  4     17  Makenzie Weiss             6 15:31.8
  5     22  Megan Hietala              8 15:59.9
  6   ( 29) Allison Nutt               7 16:07.9
  7   ( 30) Bailey Albrightson         7 16:10.7
  
  3.    80  Durand                                (15:12.0  75:59.6 2:50.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Madison Sand               6 13:16.5
  2     14  Laina Hathaway             7 15:25.3
  3     18  Joslin Carothers           6 15:32.3
  4     19  Paige Auth                 6 15:38.9
  5     27  Abby Weber                 8 16:06.6
  6   ( 28) Aubrie Brunner             8 16:07.6
  7   ( 35) Lauren Brantner            8 16:39.2
  
  4.    98  Colfax                                (15:38.9  78:14.1 3:08.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Jasmine Best               6 14:15.1
  2      6  Addisyn Olson              7 14:40.8
  3     20  Jillian Bowe               6 15:48.1
  4     26  Juelia Berger              8 16:06.5
  5     41  Julieann Geissler          6 17:23.6
  6   ( 48) Emilee Burcham-Scofield    6 18:37.8
  7   ( 50) Evelyn Pommerring          6 18:45.3
  
  5.   114  Ellsworth Middle School               (15:59.6  79:57.9 2:55.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Josie Miller               7 14:42.2
  2     16  Sophia Vogel               7 15:29.9
  3     23  Mattie Beck                8 16:03.6
  4     24  McKenna Girdeen            7 16:04.2
  5     44  Trinity Borst              7 17:38.0
  6   ( 46) Hayley Bach                6 17:43.0
  7   ( 47) Stella Anderson            8 17:54.4
  
  6.   172  Elk Mound                             (16:36.7  83:03.1 0:50.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Kirstin Martinson          8 16:11.6
  2     33  Sophie Cedarblade          8 16:32.7
  3     34  Taya Schaefer              8 16:35.2
  4     36  Kayli Solberg              8 16:42.0
  5     38  Hailey Blaskowski          8 17:01.6
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   176  Mondovi                               (16:48.5  84:02.3 1:19.8)
====================================================
  1     25  Madeline Avery             7 16:05.9
  2     32  Katherine Thompson         6 16:22.2
  3     37  Kennedy Larson             7 16:49.3
  4     40  Grace Boley                8 17:19.2
  5     42  Hailey Bauer               7 17:25.7
  6   ( 43) Autumn Morrow              6 17:32.1
  7   ( 45) Cierra Bollinger           6 17:38.8
  
  8.   212  Spring Valley                         (18:12.7  91:03.5 4:00.8)
====================================================
  1     21  Katherine Dieckman         8 15:59.5
  2     39  Claire Anderson            6 17:16.0
  3     49  Kylie Flanders             6 18:41.6
  4     51  Andrea Hinzman             6 19:06.1
  5     52  Kari Hybben                8 20:00.3
  6   ( 53) Kaitlin Grahm              6 20:22.1
  7   ( 54) Josie Stockwell            6 20:56.4


